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200707060003
20860

07/06/2007
03:10:05

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JUAREZ
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY

200708080003
72360

08/08/2007
04:05:05

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SOUTHEASTE
RN
SPECIALTY
CONST

200708080003
72380

08/08/2007
04:05:07

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUKE,
ROBERT
ANTHONY

200709240004
46740

09/24/2007
11:02:52

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOLLESON
FLOORING

200709240004
46730

09/24/2007
11:02:51

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOLLESON,
CHRIS

200709240004
46750

09/24/2007
11:05:30

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS T&M FRAMING

200704230001
86310

04/23/2007
01:14:59

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

200612130006
07980

200707060003
20890

07/06/2007
03:13:03

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TANGYE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

200708080003
72370

08/08/2007
04:05:06

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JUAREZ
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY

200711150005
25020

11/15/2007
01:58:27

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MEADOWS
CUSTOM
GUTTERS INC


