Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Name= ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200707060003 20860	07/06/2007 03:10:05	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JUAREZ CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY						
200708080003 72360	08/08/2007 04:05:05	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SOUTHEASTE RN SPECIALTY CONST						
200708080003 72380	08/08/2007 04:05:07	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUKE, ROBERT ANTHONY						
200709240004 46740	09/24/2007 11:02:52	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TOLLESON FLOORING						
200709240004 46730	09/24/2007 11:02:51	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TOLLESON, CHRIS						
200709240004 46750	09/24/2007 11:05:30	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	T&M FRAMING						
200704230001 86310	04/23/2007 01:14:59	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	DENMAN BUILDERS INC					200612130006 07980	
200707060003 20890	07/06/2007 03:13:03	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TANGYE CONSTRUCTI ON INC						
200708080003 72370	08/08/2007 04:05:06	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JUAREZ CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY						
200711150005 25020	11/15/2007 01:58:27	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MEADOWS CUSTOM GUTTERS INC						